1 2 V  L E D /
I N C A N D E S C E N T  A C C E N T
KICHLER.COM/LANDSCAPE | 83
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15385 AZT 15476 CBR
Housing Cast Brass.
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket 12V T-5 Wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 50-W(VA) QT4 (17015). Halogen light source. Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
75-W(VA)
see page 140
Power usages at 12V AC input
Max:
see page 140
LED Lamp
Options
N/A 2W T5 Side Mount Wedge Base (18120-18121) See page 137.
Compares to 20W Halogen
Wiring
Cable connectors supplied. Cable connectors not included.
Mounting Access.
(Included)
8" slotted in-ground stake 8" in-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories 15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
LK87CBR– Lock Nut
Notes U.S. Patent Pending. Optional Lens Accessories Supplied: Linear and Clear Glass
Photometric with
Supplied Lamp
A B C D E F
3' 9.30 5.43 1.81 .9 .18 .09
4' 5.08 3.05 1.01 .51 .10 .05
5' 3.25 1.95 .65 .33 .07 .03
6' 2.26 1.35 .45 .23 .05 .02
7' 1.66 .99 .33 .17 .03 .03
8' 1.27 .76 .25 .13 .03 .01
9' 1 .6 .1 .1 .02 .01
10' .81 .49 .08 .08 .02 .01
HOODED ADJUSTABLE
WIDE FLOOD
5.375"
6"
4"
4.35"
SOLID BRASS MINI
WALL WASH